Balance Sheet

Properties: Ridgeview Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 11/30/2023
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 12/04/2023

Balance

11,662.10
15,261.57

26,923.67

26,923.67

350.00

350.00

27,695.64
-2,137.04
1,015.07

26,573.67

26,923.67
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Income Statement
Welch Randall

Properties: Ridgeview Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: Nov 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month

Operating Income &

% of Selected Month

Year to Month End

% of Year to Month End

Expense
Income
Association Dues 600.00 100.00 6,500.00 97.01
Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RVA- Income
RVA- ARC Request 0.00 0.00 200.00 299
Fee Income
Total RVA- Income 0.00 0.00 200.00 299
Total Operating Income 600.00 100.00 6,700.00 100.00
Expense
Property Management
Management Fee 625.00 104.17 6,875.00 102.61
Total Property 625.00 10417 6,875.00 102.61
Management
Real Estate
Other Expenses / 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Misc
Total Real Estate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ridgeview Expense
RVA- Legal 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.15
RVA- Insurance 0.00 0.00 1,248.00 18.63
RVA- Office Supplies 0.00 0.00 214.15 3.20
RVA- Snow Removal 750.00 125.00 750.00 11.19
Total Ridgeview 750.00 125.00 2,222.15 3347
Expense
Total Operating 1,375.00 22917 9,097.15 135.78
Expense
NOI - Net Operating -775.00 -129.17 -2,397.15 -35.78
Income
Other Income & Expense
Other Income
Interest on Bank 50.01 8.34 260.11 3.88
Accounts
Total Other Income 50.01 8.34 260.11 3.88
Net Other Income 50.01 8.34 260,11 3.88
Total Income 650.01 108.34 6,960.11 103.88
Total Expense 1,375.00 22917 9,097.15 135.78
Net Income -724,99 -120.83 -2,137.04 -31.90

Created on 12/04/2023
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Income Statement

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End
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