## **Balance Sheet**

Properties: Ridgeview Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: 11/30/2023 Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	11,662.10
Savings/Reserve Account	15,261.57
Total Cash	26,923.67
TOTAL ASSETS	26,923.67
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	350.00
Total Liabilities	350.00
Capital	
Retained Earnings	27,695.64
Calculated Retained Earnings	-2,137.04
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings	1,015.07
Total Capital	26,573.67
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	26,923.67

## **Income Statement**

Welch Randall

Properties: Ridgeview Homeowners Association - 5300 S Adams Ave Pkwy #8 Ogden, UT 84405

As of: Nov 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

600.00 0.00	100.00 0.00	6,500.00	
0.00		6.500.00	
0.00		6.500.00	
	0.00	0,000.00	97.01
0.00		0.00	0.00
0.00			
0.00	0.00	200.00	2.99
0.00	0.00	200.00	2.99
600.00	100.00	6,700.00	100.00
625.00	104.17	6,875.00	102.61
625.00	104.17	6,875.00	102.61
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	10.00	0.15
0.00	0.00	1,248.00	18.63
0.00	0.00	214.15	3.20
750.00	125.00	750.00	11.19
750.00	125.00	2,222.15	33.17
1,375.00	229.17	9,097.15	135.78
-775.00	-129.17	-2,397.15	-35.78
50.01	8.34	260.11	3.88
50.01	8.34	260.11	3.88
50.01	8.34	260.11	3.88
650.01	108.34	6,960.11	103.88
1,375.00	229.17	9,097.15	135.78
-724,99	-120.83	-2.137.04	-31.90
	600.00 625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 -775.00  50.01 50.01 650.01 1,375.00	600.00       100.00         625.00       104.17         0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00         750.00       125.00         750.00       125.00         1,375.00       229.17         50.01       8.34         50.01       8.34         650.01       108.34         1,375.00       229.17	600.00         100.00         6,700.00           625.00         104.17         6,875.00           0.00         0.00         0.00           0.00         0.00         0.00           0.00         0.00         10.00           0.00         0.00         1,248.00           0.00         0.00         214.15           750.00         125.00         750.00           750.00         125.00         2,222.15           1,375.00         229.17         9,097.15           50.01         8.34         260.11           50.01         8.34         260.11           50.01         8.34         260.11           650.01         108.34         6,960.11           1,375.00         229.17         9,097.15

## **Income Statement**

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End

Created on 12/04/2023 Page 2